Monitorler

Uriin
21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

EzZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

23.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA
HDMI DP

24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'' TOUCH 60GHZ FHD
PORTABLE

Marka

Dahua

Hikvision

Msi

Dahua

Ezcool

Hikvision

Asus

Philips

Lg

Philips

Asus

Ezcool

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

74,38 USD

90,63 USD

92,50 USD

92,50 USD

93,75 USD

100,63
usb

101,25
usb

102,50
usb

111,25
usb

111,25
usb

113,63
usb

123,75
usb



27

27

23.

27

27

23.

21.

23.

23.

27

15.

27

15

23

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

PHILIPS 27E1IN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS
180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
VGA

Lg

Asus

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

126,25
usb

137,50
usb

149,38
usb

151,25
usb

151,25
usb

158,75
usb

161,25
usb

165,00
usb

181,25
usb

183,75
usb

208,75
usb

212,50
usb

218,75
usb

240,00
usb
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15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACY 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

43 HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1VOS FHD 60HZ 6.5
MS MONITOR

34 MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRATLTK 2K 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

DELL P2423DE 23.8" 8ms 60Hz QHD 2560x1440
HDMI Type-C DP USB RJ45 Asansdr Pivot
IPS LED Monitér

DELL P3223DE 31.5" 5ms 60Hz QHD 2560x1440
HDMI Type-C DP USB RJ45 Asansdr Pivot
IPS LED Monitér

DELL UltraSharp U3223QE 31.5" 5ms 60Hz 4K
UHD 3840x2160 HDMI Type-C DP USB
Asansor Pivot IPS LED Monitér

DELL UltraSharp U2723QE 27" 5ms 60Hz 4K UHD
3840x2160 HDMI Type-C DP USB RJ45
Asansor Pivot IPS LED Monitér

Asus

Dell

Lenovo

Dahua

Hikvision

Msi

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

250,00
usb

261,25
usb

306,25
usb

306,25
usb

327,50
usb

383,75
usb

675,00
usb

750,00
usb

1.131,25
usb

1.436,25

usb

0,00 USD

0,00 USD

0,00 USD

0,00 USD



DELL UltraSharp U4323QE 42.5" 8ms 60Hz 4K Dell 0 0,00 USD
UHD 3840x2160 HDMI Type-C DP USB RJ45
Hoparldér Asansdér IPS LED Monitér

DELL E2222H 22" 5ms 60Hz FHD 1920x1080 DP Dell 0 0,00 USD
VGA VA LED Monitd6r

L DELL P2424HT 23.8" 5ms 60Hz FHD 1920x1080 Dell 0 0,00 USD
d HDMI DP Type-C Asansdér Dokunmatik IPS
LED Monitdr

21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI Dell 0 78,75 USD
VGA
22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI Hikvision 0 82,50 USD

VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

— 22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 86,13 USD
—~ 23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA Dahua 0 86,25 USD
-

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI Asus 0 87,38 USD
VGA MONI

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1IMS 100HZ HDMI D- Msi 0 91,25 USD
SuB

21.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 0 92,50 USD

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA Dell 0 97,50 USD
23.8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI Philips 0 98,75 USD
VGA VESA
24 GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz Gamepower 0 98,75 USD
MONITOR
= 23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 0 105,00
ei%;. usb
A
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23

23

25

27

27

27

24

27

24

24.

23.

24.

27

27

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100QHZ 4MS
HDMI DP

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

8 LENOVO S241i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

Philips

Asus

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Samsung

Lg

Lenovo

Msi

Asus

Msi

106,25
usb

110,00
usb

117,50
usb

120,00
usb

121,25
usb

123,75
usb

125,00
usb

130,00
usb

.406,25

TL

132,50
usb

133,75
usb

143,75
usb

148,75
usb

150,00
usb
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23.

23.

27

27

27

23.

21.

27

23.

23.

27

27

27

27

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUz

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ
2xHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

Philips

Asus

Asus

Msi

Samsung

Philips

Lenovo

Asus

Dell

Lenovo

Hikvision

Lenovo

Dell

Philips

152,50
usb

156,25
usb

163,75
usb

168,75
usb

.125,00

TL

173,75
usb

173,75
usb

175,00
usb

180,00
usb

187,50
usb

193,75
usb

198,75
usb

201,25
usb

206,25
usb



24

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9

31

15

32

31.

21.

23.

27

15.

23.

23.

15.

24

FLAT IPS

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.6 MSI PRO MP16l E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1IMS HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ
ANTI-GLARE HDR

6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

Dell

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Samsung

Hikvision

Dell

Asus

Msi

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Asus

Lenovo

211,25
usb

212,50
usb

215,00
usb

221,25
usb

.187,50

TL

243,75
usb

243,75
usb

247,50
usb

248,75
usb

248,75
usb

255,00
usb

256,25
usb

258,75
usb

268,75
usb



27 PHILIPS 27EIN1600GAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

14" LENOVO 63AAUATGWL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1ITK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

34 SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS
HDMI

23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

Philips

Asus

Philips

Dell

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

15

286,25
usb

287,50
usb

307,50
usb

311,25
usb

340,00
usb

343,75
usb

348,75
usb

361,25
usb

.500,00

TL

386,25
usb

397,50
usb

412,50
usb

436,25
usb

452,50
usb
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S

27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ
5MS DP USB-C

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

19.

19.

461,25
usb

000,00
TL

000,00
TL

500,00
usb

543,75
usb

550,00
usb

558,75
usb

568,75
usb

598,75
usb

606,25
usb

611,25
usb

618,75
usb

687,50
usb

763,75
usb



34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI
USB-C

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

Asus

787,50
usb

886,25
usb

918,75
usb

1.473,75

usb

2.373,75

usb



